Drill of Okt/Nov 2024 - 2024-11-12

Match Results - Mini Rifle
Name

Tallian, Adam
Archimandritis, Anastasios
Zvar, Daniel

Kovacs, Michael

Place
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Match Results - PCC

Place Name

Archimandritis, Anastasios
Tallian, Adam

Plos, Siegfried

Hirzer, Nico

Zvar, Daniel

Pietsch, Martin
Deutschmann, Thomas
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Match Results - Pistole Optik

Place Name

Deutschmann, Thomas
Archimandritis, Anastasios
Arco, Gunther

Kogler, Gernot

Turin, Tobias

Plos, Siegfried

Rupp, Bernhard
Herczeg , Zoltan Igor
Kovacs, Michael
Gojdics, Kristof

11 Feldhofer , Gerhard
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Match Results - Pistole offene Visierung

Place Name No.
1 Kogler, Gernot

2 Tallian, Adam

3 Zvar, Daniel

4 Busta, Marvin

5 Fuchs, Michael

6 Muchitsch, Anton

7 Hierzer, Nico

8 Raab, Manuel

9 Neumann, Gerd

10 Ac, Thomas
11 Stummer, Andreas
12 Scherzer, Lukas

No.

No.

No.

Class

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Class

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Class

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Class

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Div
MR
MR

MR
MR

Div

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

Div
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

Div

POV
POV
POV
POV
POV
POV
POV
POV
POV
POV
POV
POV

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Category

Category

Category

Match
Pts
166.0596
152.3114
131.7015
73.0997

Match
Pts

165.3439
136.1871
126.8383
120.9045
105.0050

74.4485

43.8434

Match
Pts

154.1648
154.1574
132.8644
129.0584
121.2723
113.3171
111.5709
103.1092

79.2663

55.0830

12.6078

Match
Pts

161.3080
160.8011
152.3958
110.0114
83.5143
67.3624
61.0193
34.5262
27.0386
24.8451
21.9206
15.0550

Match %

100.0000%
91.7209%
79.3098%
44.0202%

Match %

100.0000%
82.3660%
76.7118%
73.1230%
63.5070%
45.0265%
26.5165%

Match %

100.0000%
99.9952%
86.1834%
83.7146%
78.6641%
73.5039%
72.3712%
66.8825%
51.4166%
35.7299%

8.1781%

Match %

100.0000%
99.6858%
94.4750%
68.1996%
51.7732%
41.7601%
37.8278%
21.4039%
16.7621%
15.4023%
13.5893%

9.3331%
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Gratzer, Benedikt

Match Results - Rifle

Place
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Name No.

Archimandritis, Anastasios
Plos, Siegfried
Arco, Gunther
Tallian, Adam
Tausend, Erik
Hierzer, Nico
Neumann, Gerd
Ac, Thomas
Kogler, Gernot
Feldhofer, Gerhard
Gojdics, Kristof
Raab, Manuel
Siegl, Kurt

Drill of Okt/Nov 2024 : 2024-11-12
Expert POV Maj

Class

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
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Div
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Category

0.0000

Match
Pts

163.6271
154.9983
131.0452
125.1207
121.8125
101.2123
94.1232
88.3553
82.4703
77.6175
54.1368
422238
11.8998

0.0000%

Match %

100.0000%
94.7265%
80.0877%
76.4670%
74.4452%
61.8555%
57.5230%
53.9980%
50.4014%
47.4356%
33.0855%
25.8049%

7.2725%
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